Digital Media Tax Credit Activity Report

Tax Credit
Allocation Year

SFY2021

SFY2021 Total
SFY2022
SFY2022
SFY2022 Total
SFY2023
SFY2023

SFY2023 Total
SFY2024
SFY2024 Total
Grand Total

*As of 01/04/2024

Product ID

PROD-00187849

PROD-00188254
PROD-00257886

PROD-00308728
PROD-00301706

PROD-00310227

Account Name

CNBC, LLC

Ini. Alloc.:$40,000,000
Audible, Inc.
Malka Media Group LLC
Ini. Alloc.:$62,488,438
Malka Media Group LLC
CNBC, LLC

Ini. Alloc.:$84,550,293
Audible, Inc.
Ini. Alloc.:$107,137,741

Product Known as

Digital Media

Alloc. Remaining$32,488,438
Audible Digital 2020

Digital Media - Malka Media 2019
Alloc. Remaining$54,550,293
2020 - Malka Media

CNBC FY 2019 Project

Alloc. Remaining$77,137,741
Audible 2021 (Reapp)
Alloc. Remaining$97,599,603

City

Englewood Cliffs
Borough

Newark City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Englewood Cliffs

Borough

Newark City

Approval Dates

1/15/2021

Total Count: 1
11/10/2021
12/8/2021
Total Count: 2
2/8/12023
5/10/2023

Total Count: 2
7/26/2023

Total Count: 1
Total Count: 6

Est. NJ Qualified
Film Product
Expenses After
07/01/18
$37,557,808

$37,557,808
$32,032,910
$4,454,524
$36,487,434
$5,302,010
$19,406,496

$24,708,506
$29,806,682
$29,806,682
$128,560,430

Total Award

$7,511,562

$7,511,562
$7,047,240

$890,905
$7,938,145
$1,590,603
$5,821,949

$7,412,552
$9,538,138
$9,538,138
$32,400,397

Diversity Bonus

No

No

No
No

Tax Certification
Issued Date

Product Sub Status

In Process (Closing)

Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring

Post Approval
Post Approval

Post Approval

Withdrawn On



