Digital Media Tax Credit Activity Report												
Tax Credit Allocation Year	Product ID	Account Name	Product Known as	City	Approval Dates	Est. NJ Qualified Film Product Expenses After 07/01/18	Total Award	Diversity Bonus	Adjusted Certification	Tax Certification Issued Date	Product Sub Status	Withdrawn On
SFY2021	PROD-00187849	CNBC, LLC	Digital Media	Englewood Cliffs Borough	1/15/2021	\$37,557,808	\$7,511,562	No			In Process (Closing)	
SFY2021 Total		Ini. Alloc.:\$40,000,000	Alloc. Remaining\$32,488,438		Total Count: 1	\$37,557,808	\$7,511,562					
SFY2022	PROD-00188254	Audible, Inc.	Audible Digital 2020	Newark City	11/10/2021	\$32,032,910	\$7,047,240	Yes			Compliance Monitoring	
SFY2022	PROD-00257886	Malka Media Group LLC	Digital Media - Malka Media 2019	Jersey City	12/8/2021	\$4,454,524	\$890,905	No			Compliance Monitoring	
SFY2022 Total		Ini. Alloc.: \$62,488,438	Alloc. Remaining\$54,550,293		Total Count: 2	\$36,487,434	\$7,938,145					
SFY2023	PROD-00308728	Malka Media Group LLC	2020 - Malka Media	Jersey City	2/8/2023	\$5,302,010	\$1,590,603	No			Post Approval	
SFY2023	PROD-00301706	CNBC, LLC	CNBC FY 2019 Project	Englewood Cliffs Borough	5/10/2023	\$19,406,496	\$5,821,949	No			Post Approval	
SFY2023 Total		Ini. Alloc.:\$84,550,293	Alloc. Remaining\$77,137,741		Total Count: 2	\$24,708,506	\$7,412,552					
SFY2024	PROD-00310227	Audible, Inc.	Audible 2021 (Reapp)	Newark City	7/26/2023	\$29,806,682	\$9,538,138	Yes			Post Approval	
SFY2024 Total		Ini. Alloc.:\$107,137,741	Alloc. Remaining\$97,599,603		Total Count: 1	\$29,806,682	\$9,538,138					
Grand Total					Total Count: 6	\$128,560,430	\$32,400,397		\$(D		

*As of 01/04/2024